
1 

SIOT /F. E/ Notice /2023-24 / 01 

Notification for First Year Orientation Programme-2023-24 

Dear Students and Parents, 

SARASWTI Institute of Tethnd 

Greetings and a Warm Welcome to the New Academic Year 2023-24 

SCHEDULE: -

SARASWATI Education Society's 

It is indeed gratifying to note that Our Institute is organizing an Orientation Programme 
2023-24 for the Diploma First Year & Direct Year students and parents which is scheduled 
on, 18" August,2023 at 10.00 am in the Auditorium (Building No.1) to familiarize the 
students and parents about our institute, diploma academic schedule, exam pattern and 
many more. 

DATE: -18/08/2023 

You are cordially invited to join us for the Orientation Programme 2023-24. 

TIME: - 10.00am-12.30pm 

LoEn Live Aohive nd Contributa 
Kharghar. Navt Mumtbal - 4 I02O. 

Mrs. Yogita Wasu 

VENUE: -Auditorium (Building No.1) 

Head of Sci. and Humanities Dep't 

SIOT, Kharghar 

Dt: -14/08/2023 

su 

Dr.DR. Suroshe 
Principal 

Saraswati Tistituietf Technology 
KhargharsNevi gnbak; 410 210: 



S.N 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

SARASWAT Education Society's 
SARASWTI Institute of Technology 

LOEn íve Achive nd contribut| 
Kharghar. Navi Mumbai 

Orientation Programme 2023-24 

Schedule 

Programme Details 

Inauguration 
(Saraswati Poojan) 

Principal Address 

Third Year Rankers Felicitation 

Third Year Students View 

HOD Presentation 

Doubt Session 

National Anthem 

Stationary & 

Refreshment 

402|0. 

Time 

10.00 am 
(Auditorium) 

10.20am 

10.35am 

11.00am 

11.20am 

12.05pm 

12.15pm 
12.30pm(Canteen ) 

narv & Manual Distribution On 21,Aug,2023 during regular 
lectures 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

