

## VATI Education Society's Institute of Techno

Live Achieve and Contribute



## Notification for First Year Orientation Programme-2023-24

Dt: -14/08/2023

SIOT /F. E / Notice /2023-24 / 01

Dear Students and Parents,

#### Greetings and a Warm Welcome to the New Academic Year 2023-24

It is indeed gratifying to note that Our Institute is organizing an Orientation Programme 2023-24 for the Diploma First Year & Direct Year students and parents which is scheduled on, 18th August, 2023 at 10.00 am in the Auditorium (Building No.1) to familiarize the students and parents about our institute, diploma academic schedule, exam pattern and many more.

You are cordially invited to join us for the Orientation Programme 2023-24.

**SCHEDULE: -**

DATE: -18/08/2023

TIME: - 10.00am-12.30pm

VENUE: - Auditorium (Building No.1)

Head of Sci. and Humanities Dep't

SIOT, Kharghar

R. Suroshe Saraswati Institute of Technology Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, 410 210>



#### SARASWATI Education Society's

## SARASWATI Institute of Technology

Learn Live Achieve and Contribute

# **Orientation Programme 2023-24**

## **Schedule**

S.N	Programme Details	Time
1.	Inauguration (Saraswati Poojan)	10.00 am (Auditorium)
2.	Principal Address	10.20am
3.	Third Year Rankers Felicitation	10.35am
4.	Third Year Students View	11.00am
5.	HOD Presentation	11.20am
6.	Doubt Session	12.05pm
7.	National Anthem	12.15pm
8.	Refreshment	12.30pm(Canteen)
9.	Stationary & Manual Distribution	On 21,Aug,2023 during regular lectures